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                                               2024-25 Academic Calendar 
List of Holidays 

 
            Month           Holiday             Date              Day 

April Utkal Diwas 01.04.2024 Monday 

 Id-ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday 

 Ram Vavami 17.04.2024 Wednesday 

May Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday 

June Sabitri Amabasya 06.06.2024 Thursday 

 Pahili Raja 14.06.2024 Friday 

 Raja Sankranti 15.06,2024 Saturday 

 Id-ul-zuha 17.06.2024 Monday 

July Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday 

Aug Jhulana Purnima 19.08.2024 Monday 

 Janmasthami 26.08.2024 Monday 

Sep Birthday of Prophet 
Muhammad 

16.09.2024 Monday 

Oct Dussehra 10.10.2024 to  
17.10.2024 

8 Days 

 Diwali 31. 10.2024 Thursday 

Nov Kartika Purnima 15.11.2024 Friday 

 Prathamastami 22.11.2024 Friday 

Dec Winter Vacation 25.12.2024- 
01.01.2024 

8 days 

Jan Makar Sankrati 14.01.2025 Tuesday 

Feb Mahashivaratri 26.02.2025 Wednesday 

March Panchayat Raj Diwas 05.03.2025 Wednesday 

 Holi 14.03.2025 Friday 

 
List of Observation Days  
 
         Month        Observation          Date            Day 

Aug Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday 

Sep Teacher’s Day 05.09.2024 Thursday 

 Ganesh Puja 07.09.2024 Saturday 

Oct Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday 

Nov Children’s Day 14.11.2024 Saturday 

Jan Netaji Jayanti 23.01.2025 Thursday 



 

 

 Republic Day 26.01.2025 Sunday 

Feb Saraswati Puja 02.02.2025 Sunday 

    

 

 

➢ PA-I :-  Third Week of July 
➢ PA-II :- Third Week of Aug 
➢ SA-I :-  Last Week of Sept 
➢ PA-III :- Last Week of Nov 
➢ PA-IV:- Second Week of Jan  ( No Pen & Paper exam will held. 

PROJECT WORKS OF EACH SUBJECT / SCIENCE MODELS FOR SCIENCE 
EXIHIBITION/ ART SKILLS, SPEAKING SKILLS IN ENG, HINDI & ODIA, ETC 
WILL BE ASSESSED & MARKS WILL BE GIVEN BASED ON THAT.) 

➢ SA-II :- Third Week of Feb  
   
 
 
 

➢             PRITAM 2K24-25 
(SPORTS,DEBATE,ESSAY,ETC )- DEC-JAN 
 

➢ Olympiads,Exhibition,Summer Camp,etc- Dates will 
be notified later on. 

                                                                           
 
 

 


